

T.A. 04/14

Order No 57 dt. 20/02/25

Due to resolution of local bar , the case is adjourned .  
To 10/03/25 for S/R. and A/D in respect of all Respondents except  
Respondent No. 1 .

Sd/-

Addl. Dist.Judge  
Fast Track, Ist Court  
Diamond Harbour