

**T.A. No. 04 of 2014**

Order No. 70, dt. 16/02/26,

Due to resolution of Local Bar,  
the case is adjourned.

To 06/03/2026 for hearing the  
petition dt. 28/01/14.

Sd/-  
A.D.J.,  
F.T.C. 1<sup>st</sup> Court, D/Harbour